3 NON-USED AND USEfUL PLANT 0 (5,089) (5,089)

• ACCUMU LATED DEPRECIATION (4,320) (11,835) (16,1M)

5. WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE 1,783 1,783

WATER RATE BASE • 1,812 • 1,404 ~ 1,116 1

..

ORDER NO. PSC096 - 1262- FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 960145-WU
PAGE 19

HOI...MES CREEK UTIUTJES
TEST YEAR E!lll>ING DECEMBER 11, lttli

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

COMMISSION
PER COMMISSION APPROVED

DESCRIPTION UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS BALANCE

Small s ..... - A.c~awuotnc- ,__., ' 936 s 0 s 936

"-cT-Ooa 0 0

EQUITY 0 4,280 4,280

~T-Dobl 0 0

Sl>"'" T- Deb< 0 0

TOTAL ' 936 s 4,280 s &,216

JWSGE OF REASO!\ABLE!I.'ESS LOW HIGH

RETURN ON EQUlTY 1 .43" 11.43"

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 8.4&" 10.1'"'

SCHEDULE NO. - 2
DOCKET NO. NOl~WU

"OF WEIGHTED
TOTAL COST COST

17.94" 4.00" 0.7~

0.00" 0.00"

82.06" 10.43" U6"

0.00" 0.110"

0.00" 0.110"

100.00" I U7~ ~

<:.

ORDER NO. PSC096-1262-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 960145 -WU
PAGE 20

HOLMES CREEK UTIUTIES
TEST YEAR E""DISG DECEP.mER 11, 1t86

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

OOMMISSION

TEST YEAR COMlflSSION ADJUSTED

DESCRIPTIONS PER UTIUTY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR

OPERATING RE\'"ENUES s 6.528 s 1.122 7,660

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTEI'ANCE s 7,347 6,918 14,265

DEPRECIATIO?\ Cl\'"ETJ 296 (57) 239

AMORTIZA TIOI' 0 0 0

TAXES OTHER THA1' INCOME 389 92 481

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES s 8.032 s 6.953 • 14.985

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS) s (1,504) • (7,335)

WATER RATE BASE • 2,812 • 6,216

RATE OF RETURN -63.49% -140.62%

SCHEDULE NO. -a
DOCKET NO. 150146-WU

REVENUE REVENUE
INCREASE REQUIRED

s 8.187 • 16,837 1

14,265

239

0

868 849

0 0

• 868 • 15.353

• 484

' 6 216

<:. 9.27%

ORDER NO. PSC096- 1262- FOF-WS
DOCKET NO . 960145-WU
PAGE 21

.

HOLMES CREEK UTILITIES SCHEDULE NO. - IB

TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 11, 1185 DOCKET NO. HOlU-WU

ANALYSIS OF WATER OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSE

TOTAL CO MM. COMMISSION

DESCRIPTION PER UTlL. ADJUST. APPROVED
BALANCE

(601) SA.lARlES AND \\'AGES · EMPLOYEES ' 1,800 ' (900) s 900